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GRILLE CP/BK

MAZDA B2500 /B SERIES ( FIGHTER) 1997

4 F.BUMPER BK

[ ==

7 VALANCE PANEL BK

B i L

10 HEAD LAMP

1 MZG028 NA
2 MZG028 NB
3 MZG028 NC
4 MZIB028 NA
5 MZIB028 NB
6 MZP028 NA
7 MZP028 NC
8 MZD028 LA
MzZD028 RA
9 MZD028 LB
MzD028 RB
10 MZHL028 LA
MZHL028 RA
11 UH71-51-040B
UH71-51-030B
12 UW48-51-030
UW48-51-040
13 MZCLO028 LA
MzCL028 RA
14 MZCL028 LB
MzCL028 RB
15 MZLP028 NA

DESCRIPTION
GRILLE CP/BK
GRILLE GYM
GRILLE ALL CP
F. BUMPER BK
F. BUMPER CP
VALANCE PANEL D.GY '97
VALANCE PANEL BK
H/L DOOR CP
H/L DOOR CP
H/L DOOR GYM
H/L DOOR GYM
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
HEAD LAMP LH 2 DOOR ASSY
HEAD LAMP RH 2 DOOR ASSY
HEAD LAMP
HEAD LAMP
CORNER LAMP CLEAR
CORNER LAMP CLEAR
CORNER LAMP AMBER
CORNER LAMP AMBER
LICENSE PLATE LAMP

5 F.BUMPER CP

8 H/L DOOR CP

AT TTER

HEAD LAMP 2 DOOR ASSY

MODEL
B2500 FIGHTER
B2500 FIGHTER
B2500 FIGHTER

YEAR

'97
'97
'97

B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97

B2500 FIGHTER
B2500 FIGHTER
B2500 FIGHTER
B2500 FIGHTER
B2500

B2500

B2500 DRIFTER
B2500 DRIFTER
MAZDA B2500
MAZDA B2500
B2500

B2500

FORD

FORD

MAZDA / FORD

'97
'97
97
‘97
'97
'97
'99-'02
'99-'02
'97
'97
'97-'98
'97-'98
'97-'98
'97-'98
'97-'99

OEM
U010-50-710T
U009-50-710T
U010-50-710T
U009-50-03XT

U009-50-032T
U009-50-032T
U010-50-750T
U010-50-740T (C)
U009-50-750T
U009-50-740T
UW48-54-210
UW48-53-210
UH71-51-040A
UH71-51-030B
UW48-51-030A
UW48-51-040
U009-51-36XT

U009-5135XT(350C)

UG55-51-350
UG55-51-350
UH71-51-270D

3 GRILLEALLCP

6 VALANCE PANEL D.GY '97

9 H/L DOOR GYM

12 HEAD LAMP

15 LICENSE PLATE LAMP
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7.46
7.46
7.46
5.00
5.00
5.78
1.16
8.00
2.70
2.70
2.78
5.00
5.00
1.50
1.50
1.00

&.‘:

9.23
9.23
9.23
5.00
5.00
7.69
3.08
10.00
3.79
3.79
3.86
6.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
1.50

0.1400
0.1400
0.1400
0.0120
0.0120
0.1400
0.1393
0.0701
0.0701
0.0701
0.0701
0.0300
0.0300
0.0211
0.0211
0.0126
0.0100
0.0551
0.0772
0.0772
0.0772
0.0300




1

MAZDA B2500 /B SERIES ( FIGHTER) 1997

TAIL LAMP CP

4 FENDER B2500 (FIGHTER)

7 S.BUMPER D.GY '97

2 TAIL LAMP PERFORMANCE CP/ALL CLEA 3

5 HOOD E.D.P.'97

INNER FENDER

N

6 TAIL GATE MIDDLE OPEN

—

8 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

[\[e]

CODE
1 MZL028 LA
MZL028 RA
2 MZL028 LD
MZL028 RD
3 MZIF028 LA
MZIF028 RA
4 MZF028 LA
MZF028 RA
5 MZH028 NA
6 MZT028 NA
7 MZS028 LA
MZS028 RA
8 UH81-50-090A
UH81-50-080A

DESCRIPTION
TAIL LAMP CP LH
TAIL LAMP CP RH
TAIL LAMP LH PERFORMANCE CP/ALL CLEAR
TAIL LAMP RH PERFORMANCE CP/ALL CLEAR

INNER FENDER LH

INNER FENDER RH

FENDER B2500 (FIGHTER)
FENDER B2500 (FIGHTER)
HOOD E.D.P.'97

TAIL GATE MIDDLE OPEN
S.BUMPER D.GY '97
S.BUMPER D.GY '97

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH

BK
BK

MAT/D.GY

MAT/D.GY

MODEL
FIGHTER
FIGHTER
FIGHTER
FIGHTER
MAZDA B2500
MAZDA B2500

YEAR
'97
'97
'97
'97
'97
'97

B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97-'99
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97
B2500 (FIGHTER) '97

B2500
B2500

'99-'01
'99-'01

OEM
8-BU2-51-160
8-BU2-51-150
8-BU2-51-160
8-BU2-51-150
UH71-56-141
UH71-56-131
UGY5-52-211
UGY5-52-111
U009-52-310 C
UC90-65-610A
UG59-50-041 (C)
UG59-50-051 (C)
UH81-50-090A
UH81-50-080A

NwW
8.00
8.00
0.94
0.73
6.80
7.00
4.00
4.00

17.00
15.00
2.62
2.75
2.18
2.18

GW
10.00
10.00

1.02
0.79
6.80
7.00
4.00
4.00
18.00
16.00
3.75
3.89
2.20
2.20

M3
0.0700
0.0700

0.0400
0.0400
0.0600
0.0600
0.1400
0.0600
0.0671
0.0671
0.0174
0.0174

PART LINK




